Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 54 Count: 3
3x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 3x Let the Wookiee Win [SHD]
3x Re_itoredARC-17O [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Kuiil [SHD]

Count: 3
3x Fugitive Wookiee [SHD] .
3x Liberated Slaves [SHD] 3x Jedilightsaber [SOR]
3x Yoda [SOR] SIDEBOARD
3x Millennium Falcon [SOR] Count: 0
3x Woroshyr Tree Tender [SHD]
3x Wookiee Warrior [SHD]
3x KananJarrus [SOR]
3x Rey [SHD]
3x Chewbacca [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Gentle Giant [SHD]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Han Solo [SOR]
Tarfful [SHD]
Chewbacca [SHD]
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